
MEN’S DIVISION 165.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 162.4 285.0 10

2 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 160.3 265.0 8

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 161.9 265.0 6

4 Carter Inslee Andover Central High School 159.6 235.0 4

5 Mason Miller McPherson High School 164.2 235.0 2

6 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 161.8 225.0 1

7 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 162.5 220.0 0

8 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 163.1 215.0 0

9 Barrett Hestand Labette County 163.2 215.0 0

10 Ayden Le Winfield High School 158.5 205.0 0

11 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 159.2 205.0 0

12 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 160.1 205.0 0

13 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 160.5 205.0 0

14 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.2 205.0 0

15 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 158.6 195.0 0

16 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 165.0 195.0 0

17 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 158.6 190.0 0

18 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 156.6 175.0 0

19 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 159.1 170.0 0

20 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 164.0 170.0 0

21 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 157.9 160.0 0

22 Brodie Coslett Circle High School 157.4 145.0 0

23 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 159.7 125.0 0

24 Brody Seidl McPherson High School 164.0 0 0

25 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 164.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Amanie Luten Coffeyville Field-Kindley 165.0 0 0

27 Keedrin Jones Rose Hill High School 165.0 0 0

28 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 165.0 0 0

Men’s Division 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 160.3 405.0 10

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 161.9 405.0 8

3 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 162.4 405.0 6

4 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 160.5 375.0 4

5 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.2 370.0 0

6 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 159.2 365.0 2

7 Carter Inslee Andover Central High School 159.6 350.0 1

8 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 163.1 345.0 0

9 Barrett Hestand Labette County 163.2 335.0 0

10 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 156.6 320.0 0

11 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 158.6 315.0 0

12 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 161.8 315.0 0

13 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 162.5 300.0 0

14 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 158.6 290.0 0

15 Mason Miller McPherson High School 164.2 290.0 0

16 Ayden Le Winfield High School 158.5 285.0 0

17 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 160.1 280.0 0

18 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 159.1 275.0 0

19 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 165.0 275.0 0

20 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 157.9 220.0 0

21 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 159.7 185.0 0

22 Brodie Coslett Circle High School 157.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 164.0 0 0

24 Brody Seidl McPherson High School 164.0 0 0

25 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 164.1 0 0

26 Amanie Luten Coffeyville Field-Kindley 165.0 0 0

27 Keedrin Jones Rose Hill High School 165.0 0 0

28 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 165.0 0 0

Men’s Division 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 162.4 280.0 10

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 161.9 260.0 8

3 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 160.3 255.0 6

4 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 163.1 250.0 4

5 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 160.5 245.0 2

6 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 162.5 240.0 0

7 Carter Inslee Andover Central High School 159.6 225.0 1

8 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 159.1 215.0 0

9 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 161.8 205.0 0

10 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 156.6 195.0 0

11 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 158.6 195.0 0

12 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 159.2 195.0 0

13 Mason Miller McPherson High School 164.2 190.0 0

14 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 160.1 185.0 0

15 Ayden Le Winfield High School 158.5 180.0 0

16 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.2 175.0 0

17 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 165.0 165.0 0

18 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 157.9 160.0 0

19 Brodie Coslett Circle High School 157.4 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 159.7 120.0 0

21 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 158.6 0 0

22 Barrett Hestand Labette County 163.2 0 0

23 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 164.0 0 0

24 Brody Seidl McPherson High School 164.0 0 0

25 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 164.1 0 0

26 Amanie Luten Coffeyville Field-Kindley 165.0 0 0

27 Keedrin Jones Rose Hill High School 165.0 0 0

28 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 165.0 0 0

Men’s Division 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 162.4 970.0 10

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 161.9 930.0 8

3 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 160.3 925.0 6

4 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 160.5 825.0 4

5 Carter Inslee Andover Central High School 159.6 810.0 2

6 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 163.1 810.0 1

7 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 159.2 765.0 0

8 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 162.5 760.0 0

9 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.2 750.0 0

10 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 161.8 745.0 0

11 Mason Miller McPherson High School 164.2 715.0 0

12 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 156.6 690.0 0

13 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 158.6 680.0 0

14 Ayden Le Winfield High School 158.5 670.0 0

15 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 160.1 670.0 0

16 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 159.1 660.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 165.0 635.0 0

18 Barrett Hestand Labette County 163.2 550.0 0

19 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 157.9 540.0 0

20 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 158.6 505.0 0

21 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 159.7 430.0 0

22 Brodie Coslett Circle High School 157.4 280.0 0

23 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 164.0 170.0 0

24 Brody Seidl McPherson High School 164.0 0 0

25 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 164.1 0 0

26 Amanie Luten Coffeyville Field-Kindley 165.0 0 0

27 Keedrin Jones Rose Hill High School 165.0 0 0

28 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 165.0 0 0


